Upcoming 2020 EMT course at Action Ambulance: All dates subject to change due to inclement weather
Fall (Tues & Thu 6 PM – 10 PM, every other Saturday 8 AM – 430 PM)

	Week 1
	Tuesday, September 8, 2020
	Thursday, September 10, 2020
	Off

	Week 2
	Tuesday, September 15, 2020
	Thursday, September 17, 2020
	Saturday, September 19, 2020

	Week 3
	Tuesday, September 22, 2020
	Thursday, September 24, 2020
	Off

	Week 4
	Tuesday, September 29, 2020
	Thursday, October 1, 2020
	Saturday, October 3, 2020

	Week 5
	Tuesday, October 6, 2020
	Thursday, October 8, 2020
	Off

	Week 6
	Tuesday, October 13, 2020
	Thursday, October 15, 2020
	Saturday, October 17, 2020

	Week 7
	Tuesday, October 20, 2020
	Thursday, October 22, 2020
	Off

	Week 8
	Tuesday, October 27, 2020
	Thursday, October 29, 2020
	Saturday, October 31, 2020

	Week 9
	Tuesday, November 3, 2020
	Thursday, November 5, 2020
	Off

	Week 10
	Tuesday, November 10, 2020
	Thursday, November 12, 2020
	Saturday, November 14, 2020

	Week 11
	Tuesday, November 17, 2020
	Thursday, November 19, 2020
	Off

	Week 12
	Tuesday, November 24, 2020
	Thursday, November 26, 2020
	Saturday, November 28, 2020

	Week 13
	Tuesday, December 1, 2020
	Thursday, December 3, 2020
	Off

	Week 14
	Tuesday, December 8, 2020
	Thursday, December 10, 2020
	Saturday, December 12, 2020




Cost Summary: 

Description 									Due Amount 
Tuition, textbook & On-line instructional access 				 $1100.00
Prior to class start							 $ 300.00
            Remainder Due first night of class					 $ 800.00
            Total course cost 							 $ 1100.00 


NREMT certification and Massachusetts state licensure to work as an EMT…YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS COST ONLY UPON PASSING THIS COURSE. 

Description									 Due Amount 
State practical exam site testing fee. Upon passing the course 		 $ 150.00 
NREMT written test fee. Upon passing the course 				 $ 80.00 

After passing NREMT written exam & Massachusetts Practical exam…  
Commonwealth of Massachusetts, State Certification Fee 			 $ 150.00 

Exam & State Certification Fee Total 					 $ 380.00 

The $300 deposit is non-refundable. Any money you have paid beyond the initial deposit will be refunded on a pro-rated scale based on when you drop out.
Testing and Licensing costs are: 
 1) $150.00 test site fee paid to our training institution. This is paid to the State through Action Ambulance to cover the cost of the NREMT Practical Exam & the examiners.

2) NREMT written test fee of $80.00. This fee will be paid to Pearson VUE Testing, as they are the testing vendor contracted by the Commonwealth of MA. The student sets up this appointment with Pearson VUE for this testing following course completion. Action Ambulance is required to verify your eligibility for this exam. 

3) Upon passing both the NREMT written and the MA state practical exams you will be eligible to apply for MA licensure. The cost of licensure is $150.00 paid to the Commonwealth of MA and it is valid for a term of 2 years. Your license as an EMT will need to be renewed every 2 years and the cost is $150.00 per renewal period. 

